Sa
uf
 lo
rs
qu
e,
 ex
ce

Liters
Dia.
mm   ± 12 ;
Inch ± ½”)
Height
A
(mm/inch)
Flat length
B
(mm/inch)
Collerette C
(mm/ inch)
w/cm²
(W/in²) Watt Voltage
V
9VJ32300958150HC 10 5 18/20 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 950 (37.4) 150 (5.9) 0,05 (0.32) 150 220/240
9VJ32301028165HC 10 6 25/30 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 1020 (40.2) 150 (5.9) 0,05 (0.32) 165 220/240
9VJ32401398275HG 10 15 50/60 410 (16.1) 400 (15.7) 1390 (54.7) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 275 220/240
9VJ32731558550HG 10 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 550 220/240
9VJ32300958300HC 10 5 20/25 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 900 (35.4) 150 (5.9) 0,1 (0.64) 300 220/240
9VJ32301028330HC 10 6 25/30 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 1020 (40.2) 150 (5.9) 0,1 (0.64) 330 220/240
9VJ32401398550HG 10 15 50/60 410 (16.1) 400 (15.7) 1390 (54.7) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 550 220/240
9VJ32731558A10HG 10 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 1100 220/240
* For these products supplied with UL plug and not Euro plug, replace the 15th character by X.
** Models with 20mm insulation, replace 9VJ3 by 9VJ2
Antifreeze flexible jacket heaters for glass or plastic containers

gallons
Volume,
Liters
Dia.
(mm  ± 12 ;
Inch ± ½”)
Height A
(mm/inch)
Flat length B
(mm/inch)
Scarf C
(mm/ inch)
w/cm²
(W/in²)** Watt Voltage
V
9VJ22731558550HG 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 550 220/240
9VJ22881898880HG 55 210 585 (23) 880 (34.6) 1890 (74.4) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 880 220/240
9VJ22A04398B205G 264 1000 1000 x 1200
(39.4 x 47.3) 1000 (39.4) 4390 (172.8) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 2200 220/240
9VJ22731558A10HG 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 1100 220/240
9VJ22881898A66HG 55 210 585 (23) 880 (34.6) 1890 (74.4) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 1660 220/240
* For these products supplied with UL plug and not Euro plug, replace the 15th character by X
** In this temperature control version 0.1W/cm² and 0.135W/cm² are not available for IBC size
Antifreeze flexible jacket heaters for metal drums and 1000 liter IBC